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	PMF CLASS OF 2016 FINALIST HIRING FAIR
LIST OF PARTICIPATING FEDERAL AGENCIES
April 4, 2016



The following is a list of participating Federal agencies, along with the primary Agency PMF Coordinator or Contact’s name and email address, assigned exhibit tables, and assigned interview tables, as of the date stamp showing.  If a contact is not listed, please direct any inquires to the Agency PMF Coordinator at the headquarters level.  Copies of this list will be made available at the Hiring Fair.  This list is subject to change.  Use the floor plan (posted to the PMF website and attached to the handouts at the Hiring Fair) to identify the exhibit and interview tables.  All exhibit tables will be located within the atrium and most interview tables will be located within conference rooms along the perimeter of the atrium.  Some agencies may choose to conduct their interviews in other “local” offices\buildings.  Some interview tables are “lettered” and found in the atrium above the exhibit tables; there are reserved exhibit tables.  Please contact the person associated to each agency for any questions.
 
	Agency/Sub-Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator or Contact:
	Exhibit
Tables:
	Interview
Rooms and Tables:

	Agency for International Development, U.S. (USAID), Linda Wilson, liwilson@usaid.gov 
	16
	5A04, Tables 11 thru 13

	Agriculture, U.S. Department of (USDA), Carol Scott, carol.scott@dm.usda.gov  
	
	

	· Economic Research Service (ERS)
	25
	Atrium, Table A

	· Farm Service Agency (FSA)
	26
	Atrium, Tables G thru I

	· Food and Nutrition Service (FNS), Joanie Dilone, fnsopportunities@fns.usda.gov 
	27
	Atrium, Table C and D

	· Food Safety and Inspection Service (FSIS), Christopher Baron, christopher.baron@fsis.usda.gov 
	28
	Atrium, Table E

	· Forest Service, U.S. (FS), Ginger DeRusha, grjohnsonderusha@fs.fed.us 
	29
	Atrium, Tables J thru N

	· Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS), Jacqueline Horne, jacqueline.horne@ftw.usda.gov
	30
	Atrium, Table F

	· Office of Budget & Program Analysis (OBPA)
	31
	Atrium, Table B

	· Risk Management Agency (RMA)
	32
	Atrium, Table O

	Commerce, U.S. Department of (DOC), Melissa Herrera, mherrera@doc.gov  
	62
	05E49, Tables 1 thru 3

	Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB), Ryan Pond, ryan.pond@cfpb.gov
	61
	05E49, Tables 4 and 5

	Defense, U.S. Department of (DoD), Angela Williams, angela.m.williams174.civ@mail.mil
	33
	05E45, Table 8 (shared)

	· Defense Health Agency (DHA), Sharifah Williams, sharifah.c.williams.civ@mail.mil
	35
	05E45, Table 7

	· Washington Headquarters Services (WHS), Katherine Vigil, whspmf@mail.mil
	34
	05E45, Table 8 (shared)

	Education, U.S. Department of (DOEd), Kevin Wiggins, kevin.wiggins@ed.gov
	21
	05W11, Tables 9 and 10

	Energy, U.S. Department of (DOE), Kimberly Chappell, kimberly.chappell@hq.doe.gov
	60
	05W46

	Environmental Protection Agency, U.S. (EPA), JoAnn Brant, brant.joann@epa.gov
	18-19
	05E49, Tables 7 and 8

	Executive Office of the President (EOP), Nathalie Shipp, fn-oa-pmf@oa.eop.gov
	
	

	· Office of Management and Budget (OMB), John Levock, jlevock@omb.eop.gov
	57
	05W11, Table 6

	General Services Administration (GSA), Crystal Kearney Hennings, crystal.kearney@gsa.gov
	20
	05E49, Table 6

	Health and Human Services, U.S. Department of (HHS), Adrienne Moore, pathways@hhs.gov 
	80
	5A03, Tables 1 thru 3

	· Administration for Children and Families (ACF), Leslie Oden, leslie.oden@acf.hhs.gov
	76
	5A03, Table 6

	· Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC), Stephanie Dunson, pmf@cdc.gov 
	77
	5A03, Tables 11 thru 14

	· Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS), Heather Campbell, heather.campbell@cms.hhs.gov 
	73
	5A03, Tables 7 thru 10

	· Food and Drug Administration (FDA), Renee McNeil, renee.mcneil@fda.hhs.gov 
	74
	LOCAL

	· Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA), Keisha Monroe, kmonroe@hrsa.gov
	65
	LOCAL

	· National Institutes of Health (NIH), John Abrams, john.abrams@nih.gov 
	75
	LOCAL

	· Office of Inspector General, Ebony Brock, ebony.brock@oig.hhs.gov
	66
	5A03, Tables 4 and 5

	· Office of the Secretary (OS), Ina Coates, ina.coates@hhs.gov (Coordinator covers all sub-components under OS)
	78-79
	Atrium, Tables S and T

	· Assistant Secretary for Financial Resources (ASFR)
	78-79
	Atrium, Table P

	· Office of National Coordination (ONC) for Health Information Technology (HIT)
	78-79
	Atrium, Table Q

	· Department Appeals Board (DAB)
	78-79
	Atrium, Table R

	· Program Support Center (PSC), Tisshell Hall, tisshell.hall@psc.hhs.gov
	67
	LOCAL

	Homeland Security Headquarters, U.S. Department of (DHS HQ), Cheryl Harley, DHS.PMF.Program@hq.dhs.gov 
	48
	5A02, Tables 1 thru 4

	· Citizenship and Immigration Services, U.S. (USCIS), Christopher Hoggan, christopher.b.hoggan@uscis.dhs.gov
	42
	5A02, Table 14

	· Coast Guard, U.S. (USCG), Shelly Campbell, shelley.m.campbell@uscg.mil
	41
	5A03, Table 15

	· Customs and Border Protection (CPB), Karen Young, kathryn.a.young@cbp.dhs.gov
	43
	5A02, Table 13

	· Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), Andrew Kaiser, FEMA-PMF@fema.dhs.gov
	47
	5A02, Tables 6 thru 8

	· Immigration and Customs Enforcement (ICE), Antonia “Toni” Acevedo, antonia.n.acevedo@ice.dhs.gov 
	40
	5A02, Tables 11 and 12

	· National Protection and Programs Directorate (NPPD), Edwin Chinery, NPPDPATHWAYS@hq.dhs.gov
	46
	5A04, Tables 14 and 15

	· Office of Inspector General (OIG), Anthony Jones, anthony.jones2@oig.dhs.gov
	45
	5A02, Tables 9 and 10

	· Office of the Chief Financial Officer (OCFO)
	39
	5A02, Table 15

	· Secret Service, U.S. (USSS), Paulette Morton, paulette.morton@usss.dhs.gov
	44
	5A02, Table 5

	Housing and Urban Development, U.S. Department of (HUD), Lisa Swinney, lisa.e.swinney@hud.gov
	17
	05W11, Tables 11 and 12

	Interior, U.S. Department of the (DOI), Akia West, akia_west@ios.doi.gov 
	
	

	· Bureau of Land Management (BLM), John Morris, jmorris@blm.gov
	49
	05E45, Table 2

	· Fish and Wildlife Service (FWS), Joeanna Headen, joeanna_headen@fws.gov
(Sharing exhibit table with NWRS and with Reclamation/Program and Budget; Sharing interview table with NWRS)
	51
	05E41, Table 2

	· Land Buy-Back Program for Tribal Nations
	50
	05E45, Table 1

	· National Wildlife Refuge System (NWRS)
(Sharing interview table with NWRS)
	52
	05E41, Table 1

	· Office of Human Resources (OHR) and Office of Inspector General (OIG)
	54
	05E41, Tables 4 thru 6

	· Office of the Secretary (OS)
	55
	05E41, Tables 7 and 8

	· Reclamation/Program and Budget, Cathy Hulick, chulick@usbr.gov
	53
	05E41, Table 3

	Justice, U.S. Department of (DOJ), Mary Lamary, mary.lamary@usdoj.gov 
	72
	05E29, Table 10

	· Executive Office for United States Attorneys (EOUSA)\Risk Management Plan (RMP)
	70
	05E29, Table 7

	· Interpol (International Criminal Police Organization) 
	71
	05E29, Tables 8 and 9

	· Justice Management Division (JMD), Chris Carlisle, chris.r.carlisle@usdoj.gov
(all JMD components sharing two exhibit tables)
	
	

	· Asset Forfeiture Management Staff (AFMS)
	68-69
	05E29, Table 1

	· Budget Staff
	68-69
	05E29, Table 2

	· Debt Collection Management (DCM)
	68-69
	05E29, Table 3

	· Finance Staff
	68-69
	05E29, Table 4

	· Office of the Chief Information Officer (OCIO)
	68-69
	05E29, Tables 5 and 6

	Labor, U.S. Department of (DOL), Karen Terrell, terrell.karen@dol.gov
	59
	05W11, Tables 3 thru 5

	Library of Congress (LOC), Cynthia Bryant, cbryant@loc.gov
	58
	05W11, Tables 1 and 2

	National Science Foundation (NSF), Jeff Cunningham, jcunning@nsf.gov
	6
	05W07, Table 12

	Office of Personnel Management, U.S. (OPM), Patricia Frausto, patricia.frausto@opm.gov  
	
	

	· Healthcare & Insurance\National Healthcare Operations (NHO), Patricia Frausto, patricia.frausto@opm.gov  
	64
	05E61 (shared)

	· Innovation Lab, Patricia Frausto, patricia.frausto@opm.gov  
	63
	05E61 (shared)

	Office of the Director of National Intelligence (ONDI); National Counterterrorism Center (NCTC), Jill Wood, pmf@dni.gov  
	7-8
	05W11, Tables 7 and 8

	Securities and Exchange Commission, U.S. (SEC), Amber Williams, williamsam@sec.gov
	56
	05E57

	Small Business Administration, U.S. (SBA), Kathy Mitcham, kathy.mitcham@sba.gov  
	1
	05W07, Tables 1 thru 3

	Social Security Administration (SSA), Calvin Leverette, calvin.leverette@ssa.gov
	2
	05W07, Tables 4 thru 6

	State, U.S. Department of (DOS), Brandi Bynum, bynumbn@state.gov
	22-24
	5A04, Tables 1 thru 5

	Transportation, U.S. Department of (DOT), Brenda Adams, dotpathwaysstudent@dot.gov
	15
	05E45, Tables 3 and 4

	· Office of the Secretary for Transportation (OST), Brenda Adams, dotpathwaysstudent@dot.gov
	14
	05E45, Table 5

	· Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration (PHMSA), Catrice Prailow, catrice.prailow@dot.gov
	13
	05E45, Table 6

	Treasury, U.S. Department of the (TREAS), Megan Dreher, megan.dreher@teasury.gov   
	
	

	· Bureau of Fiscal Service (BFS), Deborah Lee, debora.lee@fms.treas.gov 
	3
	05W07, Table 7

	· Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Peggy Nypaver, margaret.I.nypaver@irs.gov
	4
	05W07, Tables 8 thru 10

	· Alcohol & Tobacco Tax & Trade Bureau (TTB), Paula Bailey, paula.bailey@ttb.gov
	5
	05W07, Table 11

	Veterans Affairs, U.S. Department of (VA), Rachel Dorman, rachel.dorman@va.gov
	9-11
	5A04, Tables 6 thru 10
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